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Principal School Email 

Anella Coleman Young Scholars acolema3@houstonisd.org

Roslyn S Vaughn Anderson Elementary School rvaughn@houstonisd.org

Edrick G. Moultry Bell Elementary School emoultry@houstonisd.org

Santos Reyes Braeburn Elementary School sreyes@houstonisd.org

Steve Guerrero Coop Elementary School sguerre4@houstonisd.org

William Johnson Herod Elementary School wjohnso9@houstonisd.org

Sarah Harrington Horn Elementary School sharring@houstonisd.org

Rosemarie G Cumings Isaacs Elementary School rcumings@houstonisd.org

Cindy Banda Ketelsen Elementary School cbanda@houstonisd.org

Dawn E Thompson Lovett Elementary School dthomp11@houstonisd.org

Hilarion Martinez Marshall Elementary School hmartin2@houstonisd.org

Rupak Manoi Gandhi Neff Elementary School rgandhi@houstonisd.org

Maria Isabel Palacios Oates Elementary School mpalacio@houstonisd.org

Jeffery W Amerson Poe Elementary School jamerson@houstonisd.org

Terrance M Sanders Robinson Elementary School tsander2@houstonisd.org

Yolanda Rodriguez Roosevelt Elementary School yrodrigu@houstonisd.org

Angie Miranda Seguin Elementary School amiranda@houstonisd.org

Stephanie R Davis Shadowbriar Elementary School sdavis30@houstonisd.org

Abigail Taylor Sinclair Elementary School ataylor9@houstonisd.org

Siomara Saenz-Phillips  Southmayd Elementary School ssaenzph@houstonisd.org

John T Threet West University Elementary School jthrett@houstonisd.org

Rosanda Griffin Whidby Elementary School rgriffi1@houstonisd.org

Merrie E Bonnette Wilson Elementary School mbonnett@houstonisd.org

Peter Heinze Briarmeadow Elementary School pheinze@houstonisd.org

Josefa Olivares Dowling Middle School jolivare@houstonisd.org

Roger Ibarra Fonville Middle School ribarra1@houstonisd.org

Gretchen Kasper-Hoffman Grady Middle School gkasper@houstonisd.org

Geovanny Ponce Hartman Middle School gponce@houstonisd.org

Kim Heckman Pershing Middle School kheckman@houstonisd.org

Ruth I Ruiz Stevenson Middle School rruiz3@houstonisd.org

Rene Sanchez Chavez High School rsanch10@houstonisd.org

Carol Mosteit High School for LECJ cmosteit@houstonisd.org

Robert Scott Allen High School for PVA rallen4@houstonisd.org

Sonja Williams Madison High School swilli50@houstonisd.org

Angela Lundy-Jackson N. Houston Early College High School alundyja@houstonisd.org

Magurite "Peggi" Stewart Westside High School fstewar2@houstonisd.org

Delesa O'Dell-Thomas Young Womens College Prep Academy dthomas1@houstonisd.org
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